
Tomchei Shabbos of Queens-TSQ Inc. 

 129-01 Metropolitan Ave., KG 
  

Passover-Shavuos Delivery Schedule, G-d Willing 

April 

Wednesday, April 2 - no delivery 

SUNDAY, April 6 - PASSOVER DELIVERY 

9AM TO approx. 11:30 am   

Wednesday, April 16 – no delivery 

Wednesday, April 23 – delivery 

Wednesday, April 30 - delivery 

May  

Wednesday, May 7 – delivery 

Wednesday, May 14 – delivery 

Wednesday, May 21 – delivery 

Wednesday, May 28 – delivery 

June 

Thursday, June 5 – delivery 

Wednesday, June 11 – delivery 

Wednesday, June 18 – delivery 

Wednesday, June 25 – delivery  

 Taking part in helping others enjoy Shabbos 

and Yom Tov 

info@tsqinc.org 



 


